Food for
thought.

A little something
to keep you going.




BREAKFAST

Served from 6:00 to 1::30am

HOT & HEARTY

Continental D, G, V 105
Fresh juice

Seasonal sliced fruit

Baker’s basket served with jam or marmalade, honey and butter

Tea, coffee or hot chocolate

Healthy D E G H 105
Fresh juice

Seasonal sliced fruit

Baker's basket served with honey and low fat butter

Low fat yogurt

Your style of egg whites

With beef or chicken sausage, turkey bacon, mushrooms, cheese, chili

Tea, coffee or hot chocolate

American D, E, G 130
Fresh juice

Seasonal sliced fruit

Baker’s basket served with jam or marmalade, honey and butter

Your style of eggs

With beef or chicken sausage, turkey bacon, mushrooms, cheese, chili

and pancakes with maple syrup

Tea, coffee or hot chocolate

Arabic D G 125
Fresh juice

Seasonal sliced fruit

Baker’s basket served with jam or marmalade, honey and butter

Hommus, pickles, labneh and halloumi cheese

Foul moudamas

Tea, coffee or hot chocolate

Following condiments are available upon request:

Soy sauce, ketchup, mayonnaise, mustard, Tabasco sauce, Worcestershire sauce,

maple syrup, olive oil, vinegar, spicy sauce, syrup, olive oil, vinegar, spicy sauce.

All our dishes may contain traces of nuts, gluten and dairy. Please ask your waiter if you
have any dietary requirements

All prices are in AED and inclusive of all applicable government taxes.
M Fast and fresh.

H. Healthy V. Vegetarian E.Eggs G.Gluten D.Dairy F.Fish
S. Shellfish N.Nuts M. Sesame seeds Y. Soya



QUICK & EASY

Seasonal sliced fresh fruit platter H, V

Selection of watermelon, pineapple, honeydew melon, orange

Cheese platter D, V
Selection of Brie, Emmental, Gouda, cheddar and blue cheese

Served with crackers and dried fruit

Cereals G, V

Cornflakes, Rice Crispies, All Bran, Special K, muesli or Frosties
Plain, low fat or fruit yoghurt D, V

Baker’s basket D, G
Your choice of bread toast (white or brown), croissants, Danish, multi grain,

whole wheat with jam or marmalade, honey & butter

Loaf bread basket G

Kraft corn, rye and baguette with jam or marmalade & butter

Buttermilk pancakes D, G, V

Served with banana, strawberries, fresh cream, maple syrup

Waffles D, G

Served with whipped cream, butter, maple syrup, strawberries
French toast D, £ G
Plain porridge D, V

Fruit compote V
Pears / apricot / peach/ lychee in syrup

Following condiments are available upon request:

Soy sauce, ketchup, mayonnaise, mustard, Tabasco sauce, Worcestershire sauce,
maple syrup, olive oil, vinegar, spicy sauce, syrup, olive oil, vinegar, spicy sauce.
All our dishes may contain traces of nuts, gluten and dairy. Please ask your waiter if you

have any dietary requirements

All prices are in AED and inclusive of all applicable government taxes.
P Fast and fresh.

H. Healthy V. Vegetarian E.Eggs G.Gluten D.Dairy F.Fish
S. Shellfish N. Nuts M. Sesame seeds Y. Soya
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LOCAL DELICACIES
Halloumi cheese or labneh D, V

Foul moudamas, balilah or moussabaha V

INDIAN DELICACIES
Idli served with sambar & coconut chutney D, V

Aloo paratha served with plain yoghurt & pickles D, G, V

EGG DELICACIES
Your style of two eggs E

Fried, poached, scrambled, boiled, regular omelet or all white omelet
With tomato, onion, chili, mushrooms, bell pepper, olives or cheese

ON THE SIDE

Hash brown potatoes V
Baked beans V

Turkey bacon

Chicken or veal sausage
Sautéed mushrooms V

Grilled tomatoes V

Following condiments are available upon request:

Soy sauce, ketchup, mayonnaise, mustard, Tabasco sauce, Worcestershire sauce,
maple syrup, olive oil, vinegar, spicy sauce, syrup, olive oil, vinegar, spicy sauce.
All our dishes may contain traces of nuts, gluten and dairy. Please ask your waiter if you

have any dietary requirements

All prices are in AED and inclusive of all applicable government taxes.
@ Fast and fresh.

H. Healthy V. Vegetarian E.Eggs G.Gluten D.Dairy F.Fish
S. Shellfish N.Nuts M. Sesame seeds Y. Soya
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LUNCH & DINNER MENU

Served from 11:30am to 12 midnight

SANDWICHES

Crowne PlazaClub D, £, G

Lettuce, mayonnaise, chicken, turkey bacon, egg, tomato

BLT G

Turkey bacon, lettuce, tomato, toasted bread

Chicken sandwich E, G

Iceberg lettuce, chicken, mayonnaise, capsicum, toasted or plain white / brown bread

Grilled halloumi sandwich D, G, V

Halloumi cheese, tomato, rocca leaves, brown toast

The classic Crowne burger G, M

Sesame bun, lettuce, pickles, cucumber, beef patty, tomato, onion

Additional toppings D, £

Egg, cheddar cheese or blue cheese

All sandwiches are served with your choice of potato fries
or mixed leaves salad on the side

SALADS

Traditional Caesar Salad

Lettuce, Parmesan cheese, garlic bread D, E, G
With Cajun chicken
With grilled shrimp S

Oriental green salad H, V #

Lettuce, cucumber, onion, tomato, cabbage, lemon, olive oil dressing

Fattoush G, V

Romaine lettuce, tomato, cucumber, radish, green capsicum, crispy Arabic bread

Following condiments are available upon request:

Soy sauce, ketchup, mayonnaise, mustard, Tabasco sauce, Worcestershire sauce,
maple syrup, olive oil, vinegar, spicy sauce, syrup, olive oil, vinegar, spicy sauce.

All our dishes may contain traces of nuts, gluten and dairy. Please ask your waiter if you

have any dietary requirements

All prices are in AED and inclusive of all applicable government taxes.
@ Fast and fresh.

H. Healthy V. Vegetarian E.Eggs G.Gluten D.Dairy F.Fish
S. Shellfish N. Nuts M. Sesame seeds Y. Soya
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SOUPS

Arabic lentil soup V

Served with croutons and lemon wedges

Cream of mushroom soup D, V

Served with croutons and fresh cream

STARTERS & BITES

Smoked salmon D, F, G

Smoked salmon with onion, capers, cream, lemon, toasted bread

Hot oriental mezzeh D
Meat & cheese sambousek, spinach fatayer, deep fried kibbeh

Assorted cold oriental mezzeh D, V

Hummous, moutabel, labneh, vine leaves, tabouleh

Chicken tikka wrap
Chicken marinated in yoghurt & tikka paste, capsicum, chat masala,

coriander leaves, Arabic bread

French fries V

MAIN COURSES

Traditional biryani D, G, N

Plain V

With shrimp S, N

With chicken E, N

with lamb D, N

All biryanis are served with raita, chutney, pickles & pappadams

Kibbeh bil laban D
Yoghurt, garlic, cauliflower, coriander, mint, meat with bourgorl

lamb meat, vermicelli rice

Nasi goreng £, G, M, N, S, Y
Indonesian stir fried rice, fried egg

Served with chicken & prawn satay

Chicken tikka masala D, M
Chicken chunks cooked in tandoor & mixed with spicy masala sauce,

papadams with pickles, onion-cucumber salad

Following condiments are available upon request:

Soy sauce, ketchup, mayonnaise, mustard, Tabasco sauce, Worcestershire sauce,
maple syrup, olive oil, vinegar, spicy sauce, syrup, olive oil, vinegar, spicy sauce.
All our dishes may contain traces of nuts, gluten and dairy. Please ask your waiter if you

have any dietary requirements

All prices are in AED and inclusive of all applicable government taxes.
@ Fast and fresh.

H. Healthy V. Vegetarian E.Eggs G.Gluten D.Dairy F.Fish
S. Shellfish N. Nuts M. Sesame seeds Y. Soya
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FROM THE GRILL

Arabic mixed grill 132
Shish kebab, shish taouk, kofta, Arabic bread, parsley, onion, mixed salad

Grilled chicken breast 96

Marinated chicken breast, green vegetables, buttered mash potatoes

Salmon steak D, f, G 128
Sautéed vegetables, mash potatoes, lemon butter sauce

All grilled items are served with:

French fries or mashed potato or baked potato

Steamed vegetables or steamed rice.

Mushrooms sauce or pepper sauce or béarnaise sauce £, D

SIDE DISHES

Spinach with cream D, V 32
Sautéed mushrooms V 32
Steamed vegetables V 32
French fries or mash potato G, V 32
Green salad V 32
Steamed rice V 32
PASTA & PIZZA

From 12:00 noon to 1::00 pm

Pizza Margherita D, G, V 65

Mozzarella, tomato sauce

Pizza Mediterranean 72

Buffalo mozzarella, cherry tomato, basil, olive oil

Pizza Valtellina 84

Tomato mozzarella, beef bresaola, rocket salad, Parmesan cheese

Penne Arrabbiata D, G, V 70

Spicy tomato sauce, garlic, parsley

Following condiments are available upon request:

Soy sauce, ketchup, mayonnaise, mustard, Tabasco sauce, Worcestershire sauce,

maple syrup, olive oil, vinegar, spicy sauce, syrup, olive oil, vinegar, spicy sauce.

All our dishes may contain traces of nuts, gluten and dairy. Please ask your waiter if you
have any dietary requirements

All prices are in AED and inclusive of all applicable government taxes.
M Fast and fresh.

H. Healthy V. Vegetarian E.Eggs G.Gluten D.Dairy F.Fish
S. Shellfish N. Nuts M. Sesame seeds Y. Soya



DON’T FORGET DESSERT

Strawberry Cheesecake D, £, G, N 52

Cream cheese and strawberries

Chocolate mousse cake D, E, G 52

With vanilla sauce

Tiramisu D, E, G 52

Mascarpone, coffee flavor, biscuit

Traditionalomali D, E, G, M, N 52
Baked puff pastry, milk, nuts, cream

Arabic sweets platter D, G, N, M 60
Fresh fruit platter V # 52
Ice cream & sorbet D, £ 22/ scoop

Chocolate, strawberry or vanilla ice cream

Mango sorbet

YOUNGSTER’S MENU

Chicken nuggets with French fries G 57
Mini spaghetti Bolognese G 57
Mini beef burger with French fries G, M 57
Fish fingers with French fries F, G 57

All Kids meals are served with a fruit cup

Following condiments are available upon request:

Soy sauce, ketchup, mayonnaise, mustard, Tabasco sauce, Worcestershire sauce,

maple syrup, olive oil, vinegar, spicy sauce, syrup, olive oil, vinegar, spicy sauce.

All our dishes may contain traces of nuts, gluten and dairy. Please ask your waiter if you
have any dietary requirements

All prices are in AED and inclusive of all applicable government taxes..
M Fast and fresh.

H. Healthy V. Vegetarian E.Eggs G.Gluten D.Dairy F.Fish
S. Shellfish N. Nuts M. Sesame seeds Y. Soya



LATE NIGHT MENU

Served from 12 midnight to 6:00am

SOuP
Arabic lentil soup V

Served with croutons and lemon wedges

SALADS

Traditional Caesar Salad

Romaine lettuce, Parmesan cheese, garlic bread D, E, G, V #

Fattoush G, V

Romaine lettuce, tomato, cucumber, radish, green capsicum and crispy Arabic bread

LIGHT MEAL

Your style of two eggs £
Fried, poached, scrambled, boiled, regular omelet or all white omelet
With tomato, onion, chili, mushrooms, bell pepper, olives, cheese

Chicken tikka wrap
Chicken marinated in yogurt & tikka paste, capsicum chat masala,

coriander leaves, Arabic bread

SANDWICHES

Crowne Plazaclub D, E G

Lettuce, mayonnaise, chicken, turkey bacon, egg, tomato

The classic Crowne burger G, M

Sesame bun, lettuce, pickles, cucumber, beef patty, tomato, onion

Additional toppings D, £

Egg, cheddar cheese or blue cheese

All sandwiches are served with your choice of potato fries

or mixed leaves salad on the side

Following condiments are available upon request:

Soy sauce, ketchup, mayonnaise, mustard, Tabasco sauce, Worcestershire sauce,

maple syrup, olive oil, vinegar, spicy sauce, syrup, olive oil, vinegar, spicy sauce.

All our dishes may contain traces of nuts, gluten and dairy. Please ask your waiter if you
have any dietary requirements

All prices are in AED and inclusive of all applicable government taxes.
@ Fast and fresh.

H. Healthy V. Vegetarian E.Eggs G.Gluten D.Dairy F.Fish
S. Shellfish N. Nuts M. Sesame seeds Y. Soya
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MAIN COURSES

Penne Arrabbiata D, G, V

Spicy tomato sauce, garlic, parsley

Grilled chicken breast

Marinated chicken breast, green vegetables, buttered mash potatoes

Nasi goreng £, G, M, N, S, Y
Indonesian stir fried rice, fried egg, chicken

Served with chicken & prawn satay

Salmon steak D, F, G

Sautéed vegetables, mash potatoes, lemon butter sauce

DESSERTS
Fresh fruit platter #
Strawberry cheesecake D, £, G, N

Traditional Om Ali D, E, G, M, N
Baked puff pastry, milk, nuts, cream

Following condiments are available upon request:

Soy sauce, ketchup, mayonnaise, mustard, Tabasco sauce, Worcestershire sauce,

maple syrup, olive oil, vinegar, spicy sauce, syrup, olive oil, vinegar, spicy sauce.

All our dishes may contain traces of nuts, gluten and dairy. Please ask your waiter if you
have any dietary requirements

All prices are in AED and inclusive of all applicable government taxes.
@ Fast and fresh.

H. Healthy V. Vegetarian E.Eggs G.Gluten D.Dairy F.Fish
S. Shellfish N.Nuts M. Sesame seeds Y. Soya
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REFRESHING BEVERAGES

COLD BEVERAGES

Freshly squeezed juice
Orange, grapefruit, carrot, watermelon, apple or pineapple

Chilled juices

Tomato, mango or cranberry

Soft drinks

Coca-Cola, Diet Coca-Cola, Fanta, Sprite, Diet Sprite, soda water or tonic water
Energy drink

Lemon mint

Iced coffee

Smoothies

Berries or banana

Milkshakes

Vanilla, strawberry or chocolate

Dairy products
Full cream, skimmed, low fat or soya milk

HOT BEVERAGES

Single espresso
Double espresso
Black coffee
Cappuccino
Café latte

Hot chocolate
Turkish coffee

Selection of tea
English breakfast, earl grey, jasmine, peppermint,

chamomile, red berries, green or Lipton tea

All prices are in AED and inclusive of all applicable government taxes.
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WHITE WINE

Masia )

Sauvignon Blanc | Spain

Fantail Unwooded Morgenhof
Chardonnay | South Africa

RED WINE
Moncaro Marche IGT

Sangiovese | Italy

Vieux Monde Pays D’Oc IGP
Syrah - Grnache | French

ROSE WINE

Argento Malbec

Rosé | Argentina

SPARKLING
Zonin 1821 Prosecco Brut DOC

Italy

Oyster Bay Sparkling Cuvee

New Zealand

CHAMPAGNE

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial

Moet & Chandon Rose Imperial

Dom Perignon Brut

GLASS

50

50

50

50

50

60

BOTTLE

215

215

215

215

215

270

310

1200

1650

2350

All prices are in AED and inclusive of all applicable government taxes.



WHISKY

Ballantine’s
Jameson
Jack Daniel’s

Chivas Regal
12 Years old

Chivas Regal
18 Years old

Johnnie Walker
Black label

Johnnie Walker
Red label

VODKA

Absolut Blue
Ketel One
Belvedere

Grey Goose

GIN

Beefeater

Tanqueray

RUM

Bacardi Superior

Captain Morgan
Black label

Havana Club

Especial

Havana Club

Anejo 3 anos

GLASS
25 ml.

50

53

63

66

66

50

53

60

68

68

50

60

50

53

53

60

HALF
BOTTLE

750

750

525

FULL
BOTTLE

950

1050

1155

1400

1750

1400

950

1050

1200

1470

1470

950

1200

950

1050

1050

1200

All prices are in AED and inclusive of all applicable government taxes.



COGNAC & BRANDY GLASS  HALF FULL
25ml.  BOTTLE BOTTLE

Hennessy V.S 60
Hennessy V.S.O.P 66
LIQUEURS

Sambuca Isolabella 46
Jagermeister 46
Amarula 46
Cointreau 46
BOTTLED BEER

Amstel light

Corona

Heineken

All prices are in AED and inclusive of all applicable government taxes.

1200

1400

890

890

890

890

50

50

50



