

BREAKFAST

Served from 6:00 to 11:30am

HOT & HEARTY

Continental D, G, V Fresh juice Seasonal sliced fruit Baker's basket served with jam or marmalade, honey and butter Tea, coffee or hot chocolate

Healthy D, E, G, H Fresh juice Seasonal sliced fruit Baker's basket served with honey and low fat butter Low fat yogurt Your style of egg whites With beef or chicken sausage, turkey bacon, mushrooms, cheese, chili Tea, coffee or hot chocolate

American D, E, G Fresh juice Seasonal sliced fruit Baker's basket served with jam or marmalade, honey and butter Your style of eggs With beef or chicken sausage, turkey bacon, mushrooms, cheese, chili and pancakes with maple syrup Tea, coffee or hot chocolate

Arabic D, G

Fresh juice

Seasonal sliced fruit

Baker's basket served with jam or marmalade, honey and butter

Hommus, pickles, labneh and halloumi cheese

Foul moudamas

Following condiments are available upon request:

Tea, coffee or hot chocolate

Soy sauce, ketchup, mayonnaise, mustard, Tabasco sauce, Worcestershire sauce, maple syrup, olive oil, vinegar, spicy sauce, syrup, olive oil, vinegar, spicy sauce. All our dishes may contain traces of nuts, gluten and dairy. Please ask your waiter if you have any dietary requirements

All prices are in AED and inclusive of all applicable government taxes.

Fast and fresh.

H. Healthy V. Vegetarian E. Eggs G. Gluten D. Dairy F. Fish
S. Shellfish N. Nuts M. Sesame seeds Y. Soya

QUICK & EASY

Seasonal sliced fresh fruit platter <i>H, V</i> Selection of watermelon, pineapple, honeydew melon, orange	52
Cheese platter <i>D, V</i> Selection of Brie, Emmental, Gouda, cheddar and blue cheese Served with crackers and dried fruit	88
Cereals <i>G, V</i> Cornflakes, Rice Crispies, All Bran, Special K, muesli or Frosties	34
Plain, low fat or fruit yoghurt D, V	26
Baker's basket <i>D, G</i> Your choice of bread toast (white or brown), croissants, Danish, multi grain, whole wheat with jam or marmalade, honey & butter	45
Loaf bread basket <i>G</i> Kraft corn, rye and baguette with jam or marmalade & butter	38
Buttermilk pancakes <i>D, G, V</i> Served with banana, strawberries, fresh cream, maple syrup	42
Waffles <i>D, G</i> Served with whipped cream, butter, maple syrup, strawberries	45
French toast D, E, G	40
Plain porridge D, V	33
Fruit compote V Pears / apricot / peach/ lychee in syrup	26

Following condiments are available upon request:

Soy sauce, ketchup, mayonnaise, mustard, Tabasco sauce, Worcestershire sauce, maple syrup, olive oil, vinegar, spicy sauce, syrup, olive oil, vinegar, spicy sauce. All our dishes may contain traces of nuts, gluten and dairy. Please ask your waiter if you have any dietary requirements

All prices are in AED and inclusive of all applicable government taxes. $\ensuremath{/\!\!/}$ Fast and fresh.

H. Healthy
V. Vegetarian
E. Eggs
G. Gluten
D. Dairy
F. Fish
S. Shellfish
N. Nuts
M. Sesame seeds
Y. Soya

LOCAL DELICACIES

Halloumi cheese or labneh D, V	40
Foul moudamas, balilah or moussabaha V	36
INDIAN DELICACIES	
Idli served with sambar & coconut chutney D, V	40
Aloo paratha served with plain yoghurt & pickles D, G, V	42
EGG DELICACIES	
Your style of two eggs $\it E$ Fried, poached, scrambled, boiled, regular omelet or all white omelet With tomato, onion, chili, mushrooms, bell pepper, olives or cheese	52
ON THE SIDE	
Hash brown potatoes V	32
Baked beans V	32
Turkey bacon	32
Chicken or veal sausage	32
Sautéed mushrooms V	32
Grilled tomatoes V	32

Following condiments are available upon request:

Soy sauce, ketchup, mayonnaise, mustard, Tabasco sauce, Worcestershire sauce, maple syrup, olive oil, vinegar, spicy sauce, syrup, olive oil, vinegar, spicy sauce. All our dishes may contain traces of nuts, gluten and dairy. Please ask your waiter if you have any dietary requirements

All prices are in AED and inclusive of all applicable government taxes. $\ensuremath{/\!\!/}$ Fast and fresh.

H. Healthy **V.** Vegetarian **E.** Eggs **G.** Gluten **D.** Dairy **F.** Fish

LUNCH & DINNER MENU

Served from 11:30am to 12 midnight

SANDWICHES

Crowne Plaza Club <i>D, E, G</i> Lettuce, mayonnaise, chicken, turkey bacon, egg, tomato	72
BLT G Turkey bacon, lettuce, tomato, toasted bread	68
Chicken sandwich <i>E, G</i> Iceberg lettuce, chicken, mayonnaise, capsicum, toasted or plain white / brown bread	65
Grilled halloumi sandwich <i>D, G, V</i> Halloumi cheese, tomato, rocca leaves, brown toast	65
The classic Crowne burger <i>G, M</i> Sesame bun, lettuce, pickles, cucumber, beef patty, tomato, onion	82
Additional toppings D, E Egg, cheddar cheese or blue cheese	17
All sandwiches are served with your choice of potato fries or mixed leaves salad on the side	

SALADS

Traditional Caesar Salad

Lettuce, Parmesan cheese, garlic bread D , E , G	58
With Cajun chicken	72
With grilled shrimp S	82
Oriental green salad H, V 🎜	52
Lettuce, cucumber, onion, tomato, cabbage, lemon, olive oil dressing	
Fattoush G, V	55
Romaine lettuce, tomato, cucumber, radish, green capsicum, crispy Arabic bread	

Following condiments are available upon request:

Soy sauce, ketchup, mayonnaise, mustard, Tabasco sauce, Worcestershire sauce, maple syrup, olive oil, vinegar, spicy sauce, syrup, olive oil, vinegar, spicy sauce. All our dishes may contain traces of nuts, gluten and dairy. Please ask your waiter if you have any dietary requirements

All prices are in AED and inclusive of all applicable government taxes. $\ensuremath{\cancel{p}}$ Fast and fresh.

H. Healthy
 V. Vegetarian
 E. Eggs
 G. Gluten
 D. Dairy
 F. Fish
 S. Shellfish
 N. Nuts
 M. Sesame seeds
 Y. Soya

SOUPS

$ \begin{array}{c} \textbf{Arabic lentil soup} \ \ V \\ \textbf{Served with croutons and lemon wedges} \end{array} $	51
Cream of mushroom soup <i>D, V</i> Served with croutons and fresh cream	51
STARTERS & BITES	
Smoked salmon <i>D, F, G</i> Smoked salmon with onion, capers, cream, lemon, toasted bread	75
	80
Assorted cold oriental mezzeh <i>D, V</i> Hummous, moutabel, labneh, vine leaves, tabouleh	82
Chicken tikka wrap Chicken marinated in yoghurt & tikka paste, capsicum, chat masala, coriander leaves, Arabic bread	68
French fries V	34
MAIN COURSES	
Traditional biryani D, G, N	
Plain V	72
With shrimp S, N With chicken E, N	92 83
With lamb D, N	88
All biryanis are served with raita, chutney, pickles & pappadams	
$ \begin{tabular}{ll} \textbf{Kibbeh bil laban } D \\ \textbf{Yoghurt, garlic, cauliflower, coriander, mint, meat with bourgorl lamb meat, vermicelli rice} \\ \end{tabular} $	72
Nasi goreng E, G, M, N, S, Y Indonesian stir fried rice, fried egg Served with chicken & prawn satay	75
Chicken tikka masala <i>D, M</i> Chicken chunks cooked in tandoor & mixed with spicy masala sauce, papadams with pickles, onion-cucumber salad	84

Following condiments are available upon request:

Soy sauce, ketchup, mayonnaise, mustard, Tabasco sauce, Worcestershire sauce, maple syrup, olive oil, vinegar, spicy sauce, syrup, olive oil, vinegar, spicy sauce. All our dishes may contain traces of nuts, gluten and dairy. Please ask your waiter if you have any dietary requirements

All prices are in AED and inclusive of all applicable government taxes. $\ensuremath{\cancel{\rho}}$ Fast and fresh.

H. Healthy V. Vegetarian E. Eggs G. Gluten D. Dairy F. Fish

S. Shellfish **N.** Nuts **M.** Sesame seeds **Y.** Soya

FROM THE GRILL

Arabic mixed grill Shish kebab, shish taouk, kofta, Arabic bread, parsley, onion, mixed salad	132
Grilled chicken breast Marinated chicken breast, green vegetables, buttered mash potatoes	96
Salmon steak <i>D, F, G</i> Sautéed vegetables, mash potatoes, lemon butter sauce	128
All grilled items are served with: French fries or mashed potato or baked potato Steamed vegetables or steamed rice. Mushrooms sauce or pepper sauce or béarnaise sauce <i>E, D</i>	
SIDE DISHES	
Spinach with cream D, V Sautéed mushrooms V Steamed vegetables V French fries or mash potato G, V Green salad V Steamed rice V	32 32 32 32 32 32
PASTA & PIZZA From 12:00 noon to 11:00 pm	
Pizza Margherita D, G, V Mozzarella, tomato sauce	65
Pizza Mediterranean Buffalo mozzarella, cherry tomato, basil, olive oil	72
Pizza Valtellina Tomato mozzarella, beef bresaola, rocket salad, Parmesan cheese	84
Penne Arrabbiata <i>D, G, V</i> Spicy tomato sauce, garlic, parsley	70

Following condiments are available upon request:

Soy sauce, ketchup, mayonnaise, mustard, Tabasco sauce, Worcestershire sauce, maple syrup, olive oil, vinegar, spicy sauce, syrup, olive oil, vinegar, spicy sauce. All our dishes may contain traces of nuts, gluten and dairy. Please ask your waiter if you have any dietary requirements

All prices are in AED and inclusive of all applicable government taxes. $\ensuremath{\cancel{D}}$ Fast and fresh.

H. Healthy V. Vegetarian E. Eggs G. Gluten D. Dairy F. Fish

S. Shellfish **N.** Nuts **M.** Sesame seeds **Y.** Soya

DON'T FORGET DESSERT

Strawberry Cheesecake <i>D, E, G, N</i> Cream cheese and strawberries	52
Chocolate mousse cake <i>D, E, G</i> With vanilla sauce	52
Tiramisu <i>D, E, G</i> Mascarpone, coffee flavor, biscuit	52
Traditional om ali <i>D, E, G, M, N</i> Baked puff pastry, milk, nuts, cream	52
Arabic sweets platter D, G, N, M	60
Fresh fruit platter V	52
Ice cream & sorbet D, E Chocolate, strawberry or vanilla ice cream Mango sorbet	22/ scoop
YOUNGSTER'S MENU	
Chicken nuggets with French fries G	57
Mini spaghetti Bolognese G	57
Mini beef burger with French fries G, M	57
Fish fingers with French fries F, G	57

Following condiments are available upon request:

All Kids meals are served with a fruit cup

Soy sauce, ketchup, mayonnaise, mustard, Tabasco sauce, Worcestershire sauce, maple syrup, olive oil, vinegar, spicy sauce, syrup, olive oil, vinegar, spicy sauce. All our dishes may contain traces of nuts, gluten and dairy. Please ask your waiter if you have any dietary requirements

All prices are in AED and inclusive of all applicable government taxes. $\ensuremath{\cancel{/}}$ Fast and fresh.

H. Healthy
V. Vegetarian
E. Eggs
G. Gluten
D. Dairy
F. Fish
S. Shellfish
N. Nuts
M. Sesame seeds
Y. Soya

LATE NIGHT MENU

Served from 12 midnight to 6:00am

•			
3	u	u	r

	5
SALADS	
Traditional Caesar Salad	
Romaine lettuce, Parmesan cheese, garlic bread D, E, G, V	58
	55
LIGHT MEAL	
Your style of two eggs <i>E</i> Fried, poached, scrambled, boiled, regular omelet or all white omelet With tomato, onion, chili, mushrooms, bell pepper, olives, cheese	52
Chicken tikka wrap Chicken marinated in yogurt & tikka paste, capsicum chat masala, coriander leaves, Arabic bread	68
SANDWICHES	
Crowne Plaza club <i>D, E, G</i> Lettuce, mayonnaise, chicken, turkey bacon, egg, tomato	72
The classic Crowne burger <i>G, M</i> Sesame bun, lettuce, pickles, cucumber, beef patty, tomato, onion	82
Additional toppings <i>D, E</i> Egg, cheddar cheese or blue cheese	17
All sandwiches are served with your choice of potato fries or mixed leaves salad on the side	

Following condiments are available upon request:

Soy sauce, ketchup, mayonnaise, mustard, Tabasco sauce, Worcestershire sauce, maple syrup, olive oil, vinegar, spicy sauce. Syrup, olive oil, vinegar, spicy sauce. All our dishes may contain traces of nuts, gluten and dairy. Please ask your waiter if you have any dietary requirements

All prices are in AED and inclusive of all applicable government taxes. $\ensuremath{\textit{\rlap/ /\!\!/}}$ Fast and fresh.

H. Healthy V. Vegetarian E. Eggs G. Gluten D. Dairy F. Fish
S. Shellfish N. Nuts M. Sesame seeds Y. Soya

MAIN COURSES

70
96
75
15
28
20
52
52
52

Following condiments are available upon request:

Soy sauce, ketchup, mayonnaise, mustard, Tabasco sauce, Worcestershire sauce, maple syrup, olive oil, vinegar, spicy sauce, syrup, olive oil, vinegar, spicy sauce. All our dishes may contain traces of nuts, gluten and dairy. Please ask your waiter if you have any dietary requirements

All prices are in AED and inclusive of all applicable government taxes. $\ensuremath{/\!\!/}$ Fast and fresh.

H. Healthy V. Vegetarian E. Eggs G. Gluten D. Dairy F. Fish
S. Shellfish N. Nuts M. Sesame seeds Y. Soya

REFRESHING BEVERAGES

COLD BEVERAGES

Freshly squeezed juice	36
Orange, grapefruit, carrot, watermelon, apple or pineapple	
Chilled juices	25
Tomato, mango or cranberry	
Soft drinks	28
Coca-Cola, Diet Coca-Cola, Fanta, Sprite, Diet Sprite, soda water or tonic water	
Energy drink	40
Lemon mint	38
Iced coffee	35
Smoothies	39
Berries or banana	
Milkshakes	39
Vanilla, strawberry or chocolate	
Dairy products	30
Full cream, skimmed, low fat or soya milk	
HOT BEVERAGES	
Single espresso	26
Double espresso	32
Black coffee	30
Cappuccino	33
Café latte	33
Hot chocolate	35
Turkish coffee	32
Selection of tea	31
English breakfast, earl grey, jasmine, peppermint,	
chamomile, red berries, green or Lipton tea	

WHITE WINE	GLASS	BOTTLE
Masia J Sauvignon Blanc Spain	50	215
Fantail Unwooded Morgenhof Chardonnay South Africa	50	215
RED WINE		
Moncaro Marche IGT Sangiovese Italy	50	215
Vieux Monde Pays D'Oc IGP Syrah - Grnache French	50	215
ROSÉ WINE		
Argento Malbec Rosé Argentina	50	215
SPARKLING		
Zonin 1821 Prosecco Brut DOC Italy	60	270
Oyster Bay Sparkling Cuvee New Zealand		310
CHAMPAGNE		
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial		1200
Moet & Chandon Rose Imperial		1650
Dom Perignon Brut		2350

WHISKY	GLASS 25 ml.	HALF BOTTLE	FULL BOTTLE
Ballantine's	50		950
Jameson	53		1050
Jack Daniel's	63		1155
Chivas Regal 12 Years old	66	750	1400
Chivas Regal 18 Years old			1750
Johnnie Walker Black label	66	750	1400
Johnnie Walker Red label	50	525	950
VODKA			
Absolut Blue	53		1050
Ketel One	60		1200
Belvedere	68		1470
Grey Goose	68		1470
GIN			
Beefeater	50		950
Tanqueray	60		1200
RUM			
Bacardi Superior	50		950
Captain Morgan Black label	53		1050
Havana Club Especial	53		1050
Havana Club Anejo 3 anos	60		1200

COGNAC & BRANDY	GLASS 25 ml.	HALF BOTTLE	FULL BOTTLE
Hennessy V.S	60		1200
Hennessy V.S.O.P	66		1400
HOUSING			
LIQUEURS			
Sambuca Isolabella	46		890
Jägermeister	46		890
Amarula	46		890
Cointreau	46		890
BOTTLED BEER			
Amstel light			50
Corona			50
Heineken			50